
From: Foley, Kevin (ACL/CDAP) <Kevin.Foley@AoA.hhs.gov>
Required: Foley, Kevin (ACL/CDAP) <Kevin.Foley@AoA.hhs.gov>

Gerhard, Lori (ACL/CDAP) <Lori.Gerhard@AoA.hhs.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
'daniel.schoeps@va.gov' <daniel.schoeps@va.gov>
'patrick.o'keefe@va.gov' <patrick.o'keefe@va.gov>
Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov> 
Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov>
Weakly, Eric (ACL/CDAP) <Eric.Weakly@AoA.hhs.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>

Subject: VD-HCBS Update: South Carolina
Location: Your Dial In 1 -866-815-7196 Passcode 9912747 

When: 6/25/2013 9:30:00 AM - 10:00:00 AM

When: Tuesday, June 25, 2013 9:30 AM-10:00 AM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Your Dial In 1 -866-815-7196 Passcode 9912747
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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Y o u r  D i a l  I n  1  - 8 6 6 - 8 1 5 - 7 1 9 6

P a s s c o d e  9 9 1 2 7 4 7
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